
Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ISHITA DASVU25PSCNMS009814 GEN  97.50 96.40  97.23 1

SHRAMANA CHATTERJEEVU25PSCNMS004449 GEN  97.30 92.60  96.13 2

PRIYANKA DASVU25PSCNMS010497 GEN  93.20 92.40  93.00 3

SOUNAMI SHEEVU25PSCNMS004539 GEN  92.10 94.60  92.73 4

BISAKHA BAGVU25PSCNMS000824 GEN  90.60 94.00  91.45 5

ARPITA PALVU25PSCNMS000241 GEN  90.10 94.40  91.18 6

SHREYA MALLICKVU25PSCNMS000882 GEN  89.70 95.00  91.03 7

SHREYA MAITYVU25PSCNMS009950 OBC-B  89.30 94.00  90.48 8

MITALI HATIVU25PSCNMS003146 GEN  88.70 95.00  90.28 9

RAJASHREE DASVU25PSCNMS008025 GEN  89.60 91.40  90.05 10

SAGARIKA PATTANAYAKVU25PSCNMS000243 GEN  89.70 91.00  90.03 11

PIU PARUAVU25PSCNMS000236 GEN  87.70 96.00  89.78 12

MAMANI SAUVU25PSCNMS012088 OBC-B  90.10 88.40  89.68 13

SONALI GIRIVU25PSCNMS001178 GEN  88.20 94.00  89.65 14

CHHANDA MANDALVU25PSCNMS009672 GEN  89.20 89.60  89.30 15

MOULI SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS007508 GEN  87.70 90.20  88.33 16

JAMUNA BERAVU25PSCNMS011631 GEN  84.20 93.40  86.50 17

ASHMITA DASVU25PSCNMS001914 GEN  84.80 90.20  86.15 18

IPSITA SAHOOVU25PSCNMS003142 GEN  86.90 83.80  86.13 19

SAHELI GHOSHVU25PSCNMS002573 GEN  84.90 89.40  86.03 20

SATARUPA MAITYVU25PSCNMS004222 GEN  83.80 91.40  85.70 21

SABINA YASMINVU25PSCNMS009927 GEN  83.00 92.40  85.35 22
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PAULAMI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS001054 GEN  82.90 92.40  85.28 23

SHRABANI SOMVU25PSCNMS006056 GEN  82.30 92.60  84.88 24

RUMI GAYENVU25PSCNMS007408 OBC-A  81.60 94.60  84.85 25

SUTAPA JANAVU25PSCNMS000488 SC  82.00 92.60  84.65 26

AISHI JANAVU25PSCNMS010418 GEN  82.80 89.60  84.50 27

SUDIPTA MISHRAVU25PSCNMS002017 GEN  83.80 85.80  84.30 28

SANGITA DINDAVU25PSCNMS010712 GEN  84.90 81.80  84.13 29

SRABANTI MAHATOVU25PSCNMS000097 GEN  81.30 92.20  84.03 30

SWAGATA MANAVU25PSCNMS003663 OBC-A  83.50 84.00  83.63 31

MADHUMITA MAJHIVU25PSCNMS011000 GEN  81.10 91.20  83.63 32

KOYEL SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS000781 GEN  80.30 92.60  83.38 33

AKIYA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS005894 OBC-B  81.40 89.00  83.30 34

SANGITA DASVU25PSCNMS001333 GEN  81.00 90.00  83.25 35

ARUP DUAVU25PSCNMS008266 GEN  84.00 80.80  83.20 36

SANCHITA BARVU25PSCNMS003782 SC  79.90 92.60  83.08 37

SANCHITA ROYVU25PSCNMS001581 GEN  79.60 93.00  82.95 38

SUSMITA MAITYVU25PSCNMS002495 OBC-A  80.00 91.00  82.75 39

SHREYA SARKARVU25PSCNMS004814 GEN  81.30 86.20  82.53 40

JAYANTI MAITYVU25PSCNMS000148 GEN  85.50 73.40  82.48 41

MALLIKA JANAVU25PSCNMS000206 GEN  79.10 92.20  82.38 42

ANKITA JANAVU25PSCNMS000413 GEN  78.30 94.40  82.33 43

SAMAPTI BHATTACHARYAVU25PSCNMS004837 GEN  82.50 81.60  82.28 44
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SUMAN SANTRAVU25PSCNMS011671 GEN  80.00 88.80  82.20 45

SMRITIKANA MAITYVU25PSCNMS001149 GEN  78.60 92.80  82.15 46

ARIJIT HALDERVU25PSCNMS000793 SC  77.70 95.40  82.13 47

BRISHTI PANDAVU25PSCNMS006865 GEN  80.00 88.00  82.00 48

KABITA SHAWVU25PSCNMS009086 OBC-B  77.70 94.60  81.93 49

ANISHA GHORAIVU25PSCNMS000853 SC  81.30 83.40  81.83 50

MEGHA MAITYVU25PSCNMS011587 GEN  79.70 87.80  81.73 51

SAHELI MONDALVU25PSCNMS009816 GEN  78.60 91.00  81.70 52

FARHA SULTANAVU25PSCNMS008783 OBC-A  82.10 80.20  81.63 53

SRABANI DASVU25PSCNMS001091 GEN  76.60 96.00  81.45 54

BARSHA MONDALVU25PSCNMS011179 SC  77.20 93.40  81.25 55

SANATANI BARVU25PSCNMS001187 SC  77.00 93.80  81.20 56

SANJANA PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS009199 GEN  84.60 70.60  81.10 57

SHUBHAYU BAGVU25PSCNMS000442 SC  78.30 89.40  81.08 58

SIBANI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS005341 OBC-B  76.90 93.60  81.08 59

DIGANTA MANNAVU25PSCNMS000466 YGEN  78.10 88.60  80.73 60

SATHI MANNAVU25PSCNMS000392 OBC-A  78.00 88.60  80.65 61

APARAJITA POREYVU25PSCNMS004783 GEN  77.50 90.00  80.63 62

RANIT GHOSALVU25PSCNMS005284 GEN  78.00 88.00  80.50 63

KOYEL BARIKVU25PSCNMS010812 GEN  76.30 93.00  80.48 64

BISWAJIT SENVU25PSCNMS010388 GEN  78.50 86.00  80.38 65

PUJA JANAVU25PSCNMS002946 GEN  78.60 85.60  80.35 66
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TISTA MAITYVU25PSCNMS005348 GEN  77.00 90.00  80.25 67

SOUJANYA HATIVU25PSCNMS002105 GEN  76.20 92.20  80.20 68

SWARUP MAHAPATRAVU25PSCNMS000506 GEN  76.90 90.00  80.18 69

SUDESHNA MALVU25PSCNMS011005 GEN  77.20 88.80  80.10 70

ANITA ADHIKARYVU25PSCNMS007049 GEN  77.50 87.80  80.08 71

PRAKRITI SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS006438 GEN  77.20 88.40  80.00 72

SUKHENDU DASTHAKURVU25PSCNMS012898 GEN  76.50 90.00  79.88 73

TANUSHREE MAITYVU25PSCNMS010134 GEN  78.90 82.00  79.68 74

SUCHANA ROUTHVU25PSCNMS000539 SC  75.70 91.60  79.68 75

PUJA DEVU25PSCNMS003993 GEN  75.63 91.40  79.57 76

ARPITA DOLAIVU25PSCNMS010858 SC  77.20 86.60  79.55 77

SHREYA PRADHANVU25PSCNMS008585 GEN  75.20 91.20  79.20 78

SAGARIKA SHITVU25PSCNMS010811 SC  78.20 82.00  79.15 79

BIPRAYEETA BERAVU25PSCNMS002700 GEN  75.80 88.80  79.05 80

PUJA ADAKVU25PSCNMS004136 GEN  74.40 92.80  79.00 81

ANUPAM JANAVU25PSCNMS012204 GEN  77.00 84.60  78.90 82

ANIMA SAUVU25PSCNMS000958 OBC-B  72.90 96.60  78.83 83

TINA RANAVU25PSCNMS009308 OBC-B  75.80 87.80  78.80 84

ARPITA KUNDUVU25PSCNMS003004 OBC-B  76.20 86.00  78.65 85

SRIPARNA SENAPATIVU25PSCNMS005758 GEN  74.20 92.00  78.65 86

SOMA PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS003265 SC  76.30 85.60  78.63 87

EBHA PHADIKARVU25PSCNMS006687 GEN  73.50 94.00  78.63 88
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NARUGOPAL ACHARJYAVU25PSCNMS012786 GEN  79.99 73.60  78.39 89

DEBJANI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS005177 OBC-B  76.90 82.80  78.38 90

AKASH GAYENVU25PSCNMS007878 OBC-A  76.84 82.40  78.23 91

RESHA MAITYVU25PSCNMS008778 GEN  73.90 91.20  78.23 92

AYAN DEVU25PSCNMS013133 GEN  75.05 87.40  78.14 93

PIYASA BERAVU25PSCNMS003479 OBC-A  77.30 80.60  78.13 94

LIZA BERAVU25PSCNMS000298 GEN  73.60 91.00  77.95 95

MOUPARNA TRIPATHYVU25PSCNMS004300 GEN  72.70 93.40  77.88 96

SIULI DASVU25PSCNMS001066 GEN  71.80 95.80  77.80 97

ANKITA DASVU25PSCNMS000259 GEN  75.00 85.20  77.55 98

ANANYA ADAKVU25PSCNMS001562 GEN  71.60 95.40  77.55 99

SUMANA ROUTHVU25PSCNMS008878 SC  73.10 90.80  77.53 100

JAYASHREE DASVU25PSCNMS008240 GEN  73.61 88.60  77.36 101

SULAGNA SINHA MAHAPATRAVU25PSCNMS008798 GEN  76.40 80.00  77.30 102

WRISHITA DUTTAVU25PSCNMS000080 GEN  74.60 85.40  77.30 103

SARASWATI DASVU25PSCNMS001003 GEN  70.80 96.80  77.30 104

POULAMI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS006972 GEN  72.70 91.00  77.28 105

GOURANGA DEYVU25PSCNMS011680 OBC-B  75.50 81.60  77.03 106

MOUMITA MAITYVU25PSCNMS001518 GEN  71.70 91.40  76.63 107

CHAMPA TUDUVU25PSCNMS003654 ST  71.10 93.20  76.63 108

SAMAPTI DUYARIVU25PSCNMS000615 GEN  76.20 77.60  76.55 109

ANKITA SINGHAVU25PSCNMS000783 GEN  72.40 88.80  76.50 110
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JULEE MAITYVU25PSCNMS004683 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 111

MADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS000657 OBC-A  73.00 85.60  76.15 112

ROSHNI KHATUNVU25PSCNMS006520 GEN  71.90 88.20  75.98 113

BEAUTY PATRAVU25PSCNMS007210 GEN  74.10 81.20  75.88 114

RUPSA ADAKVU25PSCNMS004792 GEN  73.10 84.20  75.88 115

ANANYA PRADHANVU25PSCNMS002299 GEN  72.30 86.60  75.88 116

MADHUMITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS002933 GEN  71.70 87.80  75.73 117

ARJITA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS008891 GEN  71.30 88.80  75.68 118

ANWESHA SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS001926 GEN  71.30 88.60  75.63 119

ARPITA PARIAVU25PSCNMS003901 GEN  69.60 92.40  75.30 120

SUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSCNMS007371 SC  72.50 83.60  75.28 121

SAMPRITI CHANDAVU25PSCNMS000041 GEN  71.74 85.80  75.26 122

SUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSCNMS009271 OBC-B  71.80 85.20  75.15 123

PRAKASH DASHVU25PSCNMS005370 GEN  70.70 88.00  75.03 124

SANTANU RANAVU25PSCNMS007396 GEN  71.50 84.60  74.78 125

RUMPA JANAVU25PSCNMS003879 SC  69.26 90.80  74.65 126

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSCNMS000683 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 127

ANKITA DAS PATRAVU25PSCNMS008910 OBC-B  69.73 88.00  74.30 128

MANISHA MANDALVU25PSCNMS006105 GEN  72.30 80.20  74.28 129

BANASHREE BALVU25PSCNMS006501 GEN  67.17 95.20  74.18 130

NANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSCNMS007356 SC  67.90 92.40  74.03 131

SMRITI GUCHHAITVU25PSCNMS004025 GEN  70.10 85.40  73.93 132
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SUCHITRA PRADHANVU25PSCNMS007809 GEN  68.60 87.60  73.35 133

MADHURIMA SANTRAVU25PSCNMS001233 GEN  69.30 85.20  73.28 134

TANUKA PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS003688 GEN  68.70 86.60  73.18 135

ASIMA PATIVU25PSCNMS005351 GEN  67.90 88.60  73.08 136

ARNAB MONDALVU25PSCNMS000374 GEN  66.30 93.40  73.08 137

SWATI PANVU25PSCNMS009378 GEN  70.75 80.00  73.06 138

TRINA SAMUIVU25PSCNMS012795 GEN  71.40 77.80  73.00 139

ANINDITA HAZRAVU25PSCNMS001151 GEN  69.30 83.80  72.93 140

MOUMITA SAHOOVU25PSCNMS011482 GEN  67.70 88.40  72.88 141

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSCNMS001763 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 142

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSCNMS000163 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 143

ADRIKA NASKARVU25PSCNMS008812 SC  71.40 75.80  72.50 144

RACHANA MANDALVU25PSCNMS011301 GEN  67.30 87.60  72.38 145

SUVENDU BERAVU25PSCNMS002253 GEN  67.40 87.20  72.35 146

SUCHISRI SURVU25PSCNMS002642 OBC-B  67.50 86.60  72.28 147

FALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSCNMS006956 SC  68.00 83.20  71.80 148

MADHUMITA GIRIVU25PSCNMS008776 OBC-A  67.29 85.20  71.77 149

SANGITA SAHUVU25PSCNMS002191 GEN  68.60 80.40  71.55 150

ANKITA MAITYVU25PSCNMS008739 GEN  67.60 83.40  71.55 151

SUMANA PAKHIRAVU25PSCNMS003948 GEN  68.40 80.20  71.35 152

DISHANI JANAVU25PSCNMS008119 OBC-B  66.30 86.20  71.28 153

PAPIA PRADHANVU25PSCNMS008441 GEN  69.30 76.80  71.18 154
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ANNESHA JANAVU25PSCNMS007184 GEN  66.50 85.20  71.18 155

SAYAN PATRAVU25PSCNMS001542 GEN  70.00 74.60  71.15 156

RAKHI BERAVU25PSCNMS004587 OBC-B  64.30 91.00  70.98 157

SUDIPTA PALVU25PSCNMS009623 GEN  64.20 91.20  70.95 158

ADITYA NARAYAN SAHOOVU25PSCNMS013128 GEN  65.50 87.00  70.88 159

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSCNMS010484 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 160

SUPRIYA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS004398 GEN  69.35 73.40  70.36 161

SUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSCNMS009711 SC  64.80 85.80  70.05 162

SAYAN HAZRAVU25PSCNMS000946 GEN  64.80 84.80  69.80 163

KRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSCNMS012732 SC  64.40 86.00  69.80 164

SOUMYA PATARVU25PSCNMS008679 SC  64.80 84.00  69.60 165

NEHA MANDALVU25PSCNMS001143 SC  62.30 90.00  69.23 166

MAMONI MALLICKVU25PSCNMS011648 GEN  68.02 71.80  68.97 167

DEBASHREE BARMANVU25PSCNMS010381 SC  63.90 83.00  68.68 168

BARNALI JANAVU25PSCNMS007310 GEN  61.18 91.00  68.64 169

MILI MANNAVU25PSCNMS011344 GEN  63.00 83.60  68.15 170

SUBHA BIDVU25PSCNMS012175 GEN  62.40 84.40  67.90 171

HIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSCNMS012637 SC  59.40 92.80  67.75 172

BISAKHA PAULVU25PSCNMS006569 OBC-A  60.28 90.00  67.71 173

MADHUMITA DOLAIVU25PSCNMS000086 SC  62.90 81.40  67.53 174

JUYITA SINGHVU25PSCNMS010628 ST  61.09 86.80  67.52 175

PADMASHREE MURMUVU25PSCNMS012046 GEN  69.30 60.60  67.13 176
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SOUTI DASVU25PSCNMS000789 SC  61.10 85.00  67.08 177

ARPITA RANI SHITVU25PSCNMS002023 SC  63.00 79.00  67.00 178

POULAMI PAULVU25PSCNMS006317 GEN  64.10 75.60  66.98 179

BRISTI DASVU25PSCNMS010298 SC  63.50 77.00  66.88 180

SREYASHRI BARMANVU25PSCNMS000993 SC  59.90 86.60  66.58 181

ISHITA PANDAVU25PSCNMS012329 GEN  61.00 83.20  66.55 182

KOUSIK SANNIGRAHIVU25PSCNMS010483 GEN  64.00 73.60  66.40 183

SUKANYA BAGVU25PSCNMS004143 GEN  58.30 90.60  66.38 184

RAJU SINGVU25PSCNMS012733 ST  59.30 86.60  66.13 185

JHILIK BHOWMIKVU25PSCNMS008328 GEN  59.40 83.80  65.50 186

DIBYENDU SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS010830 GEN  60.00 81.80  65.45 187

SUBHADIP JANAVU25PSCNMS007505 GEN  60.60 79.60  65.35 188

DISHA RANI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS000785 OBC-B  58.90 84.20  65.23 189

SUSHOVAN KHANDAVU25PSCNMS010820 SC  57.90 84.40  64.53 190

PRAMISHA DUTTAVU25PSCNMS008867 GEN  61.47 71.00  63.85 191

TANUSHREE GOSWAMIVU25PSCNMS008837 GEN  57.30 83.00  63.73 192

SUKANYA PALVU25PSCNMS010746 GEN  52.80 95.60  63.50 193

SOMASHRI JANAVU25PSCNMS011329 GEN  55.60 86.60  63.35 194

SAMPA DASVU25PSCNMS003118 GEN  52.40 84.40  60.40 195

NITA PALVU25PSCNMS008713 GEN  54.00 79.40  60.35 196

SATHI MONDALVU25PSCNMS012646 GEN  59.00 64.00  60.25 197

ROUPAMA CHANDRAVU25PSCNMS011414 GEN  52.00 84.20  60.05 198
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ARUNDHUTI MAJHIVU25PSCNMS004312 GEN  54.80 65.20  57.40 199
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DIGANTA MANNAVU25PSCNMS000466 YGEN  78.10 88.60  80.73 1
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falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

RUMI GAYENVU25PSCNMS007408 OBC-A  81.60 94.60  84.85 1

SWAGATA MANAVU25PSCNMS003663 OBC-A  83.50 84.00  83.63 2

SUSMITA MAITYVU25PSCNMS002495 OBC-A  80.00 91.00  82.75 3

FARHA SULTANAVU25PSCNMS008783 OBC-A  82.10 80.20  81.63 4

SATHI MANNAVU25PSCNMS000392 OBC-A  78.00 88.60  80.65 5

AKASH GAYENVU25PSCNMS007878 OBC-A  76.84 82.40  78.23 6

PIYASA BERAVU25PSCNMS003479 OBC-A  77.30 80.60  78.13 7

MADHUPARNA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS000657 OBC-A  73.00 85.60  76.15 8

MADHUMITA GIRIVU25PSCNMS008776 OBC-A  67.29 85.20  71.77 9

BISAKHA PAULVU25PSCNMS006569 OBC-A  60.28 90.00  67.71 10
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SHREYA MAITYVU25PSCNMS009950 OBC-B  89.30 94.00  90.48 1

MAMANI SAUVU25PSCNMS012088 OBC-B  90.10 88.40  89.68 2

AKIYA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS005894 OBC-B  81.40 89.00  83.30 3

KABITA SHAWVU25PSCNMS009086 OBC-B  77.70 94.60  81.93 4

SIBANI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS005341 OBC-B  76.90 93.60  81.08 5

ANIMA SAUVU25PSCNMS000958 OBC-B  72.90 96.60  78.83 6

TINA RANAVU25PSCNMS009308 OBC-B  75.80 87.80  78.80 7

ARPITA KUNDUVU25PSCNMS003004 OBC-B  76.20 86.00  78.65 8

DEBJANI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS005177 OBC-B  76.90 82.80  78.38 9

GOURANGA DEYVU25PSCNMS011680 OBC-B  75.50 81.60  77.03 10

SUKANTA DUTTAVU25PSCNMS009271 OBC-B  71.80 85.20  75.15 11

ANKITA DAS PATRAVU25PSCNMS008910 OBC-B  69.73 88.00  74.30 12

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSCNMS001763 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 13

ADWITIYA PANDITVU25PSCNMS000163 OBC-B  66.10 93.20  72.88 14

SUCHISRI SURVU25PSCNMS002642 OBC-B  67.50 86.60  72.28 15

DISHANI JANAVU25PSCNMS008119 OBC-B  66.30 86.20  71.28 16

RAKHI BERAVU25PSCNMS004587 OBC-B  64.30 91.00  70.98 17

DISHA RANI MAHATAVU25PSCNMS000785 OBC-B  58.90 84.20  65.23 18
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUTAPA JANAVU25PSCNMS000488 SC  82.00 92.60  84.65 1

SANCHITA BARVU25PSCNMS003782 SC  79.90 92.60  83.08 2

ARIJIT HALDERVU25PSCNMS000793 SC  77.70 95.40  82.13 3

ANISHA GHORAIVU25PSCNMS000853 SC  81.30 83.40  81.83 4

BARSHA MONDALVU25PSCNMS011179 SC  77.20 93.40  81.25 5

SANATANI BARVU25PSCNMS001187 SC  77.00 93.80  81.20 6

SHUBHAYU BAGVU25PSCNMS000442 SC  78.30 89.40  81.08 7

SUCHANA ROUTHVU25PSCNMS000539 SC  75.70 91.60  79.68 8

ARPITA DOLAIVU25PSCNMS010858 SC  77.20 86.60  79.55 9

SAGARIKA SHITVU25PSCNMS010811 SC  78.20 82.00  79.15 10

SOMA PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS003265 SC  76.30 85.60  78.63 11

SUMANA ROUTHVU25PSCNMS008878 SC  73.10 90.80  77.53 12

JULEE MAITYVU25PSCNMS004683 SC  72.10 89.60  76.48 13

SUBHAJIT MANDALVU25PSCNMS007371 SC  72.50 83.60  75.28 14

RUMPA JANAVU25PSCNMS003879 SC  69.26 90.80  74.65 15

SNEHA MONDALVU25PSCNMS000683 SC  74.10 75.60  74.48 16

NANDAGOPAL DOLAIVU25PSCNMS007356 SC  67.90 92.40  74.03 17

ADRIKA NASKARVU25PSCNMS008812 SC  71.40 75.80  72.50 18

FALGUNI PRADHANVU25PSCNMS006956 SC  68.00 83.20  71.80 19

AVIJIT MONDALVU25PSCNMS010484 SC  65.20 86.40  70.50 20

SUMAN KUMAR RANAVU25PSCNMS009711 SC  64.80 85.80  70.05 21

KRISHNENDU BARMANVU25PSCNMS012732 SC  64.40 86.00  69.80 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SOUMYA PATARVU25PSCNMS008679 SC  64.80 84.00  69.60 23

NEHA MANDALVU25PSCNMS001143 SC  62.30 90.00  69.23 24

DEBASHREE BARMANVU25PSCNMS010381 SC  63.90 83.00  68.68 25

HIMANSHU HAZRAVU25PSCNMS012637 SC  59.40 92.80  67.75 26

MADHUMITA DOLAIVU25PSCNMS000086 SC  62.90 81.40  67.53 27

SOUTI DASVU25PSCNMS000789 SC  61.10 85.00  67.08 28

ARPITA RANI SHITVU25PSCNMS002023 SC  63.00 79.00  67.00 29

BRISTI DASVU25PSCNMS010298 SC  63.50 77.00  66.88 30

SREYASHRI BARMANVU25PSCNMS000993 SC  59.90 86.60  66.58 31

SUSHOVAN KHANDAVU25PSCNMS010820 SC  57.90 84.40  64.53 32
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: ST

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Vidyasagar University – 80% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

CHAMPA TUDUVU25PSCNMS003654 ST  71.10 93.20  76.63 1

JUYITA SINGHVU25PSCNMS010628 ST  61.09 86.80  67.52 2

RAJU SINGVU25PSCNMS012733 ST  59.30 86.60  66.13 3
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUVANKAR PRADHANVU25PSCNMS005457 GEN  93.29 92.00  92.97 1

DHARITRI MAHATOVU25PSCNMS003594 OBC-B  92.80 91.00  92.35 2

SNEHA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS000467 GEN  93.00 83.20  90.55 3

SUSMITA GORAIVU25PSCNMS008162 OBC-B  90.00 87.00  89.25 4

MOULIKA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS007657 GEN  88.00 92.80  89.20 5

PIYALI SENVU25PSCNMS000535 GEN  90.90 81.20  88.48 6

MITALI LAKSHMANVU25PSCNMS000339 OBC-A  89.20 81.60  87.30 7

APARNA MAHATOVU25PSCNMS003717 OBC-B  84.80 92.40  86.70 8

ARPITA GARAIVU25PSCNMS003567 OBC-B  84.92 90.00  86.19 9

DWIPANWITA PANDITVU25PSCNMS008298 GEN  81.50 93.60  84.53 10

SUMITA SAMANTAVU25PSCNMS003761 GEN  84.60 83.40  84.30 11

ISHA DEYVU25PSCNMS004413 GEN  85.40 80.20  84.10 12

AZIJ AKHTARVU25PSCNMS006772 OBC-B  83.28 86.20  84.01 13

PRIYANKA SAHAVU25PSCNMS001524 GEN  85.50 79.40  83.98 14

TANUSHREE RUDRAVU25PSCNMS000209 GEN  81.23 90.60  83.57 15

MUMPI NAGVU25PSCNMS005674 GEN  84.10 78.20  82.63 16

SAPTOMI MAKHALVU25PSCNMS009238 SC  78.60 92.40  82.05 17

DIPANNITA CHONGDERVU25PSCNMS012080 GEN  81.23 83.00  81.67 18

SAHALI GHOSHVU25PSCNMS000916 OBC-A  81.20 82.60  81.55 19

ARPITA ADHYAVU25PSCNMS011555 GEN  77.68 90.40  80.86 20

ANCHITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS000636 SC  78.30 87.80  80.68 21

TRISHA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS012360 GEN  82.40 75.20  80.60 22
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SUPRIYA JANAVU25PSCNMS011915 GEN  80.40 79.60  80.20 23

SNEHA CHATTERJEEVU25PSCNMS007128 GEN  84.00 68.40  80.10 24

ABIR SENVU25PSCNMS001339 OBC-B  78.80 83.40  79.95 25

POULAMI PALVU25PSCNMS012677 GEN  76.50 89.40  79.73 26

SUHRITA SARMA CHAUDHURIVU25PSCNMS000937 GEN  82.90 69.60  79.58 27

SREYASI ROYVU25PSCNMS004298 GEN  80.10 77.00  79.33 28

SHUVADIP TANTIVU25PSCNMS003202 GEN  77.50 84.80  79.33 29

MUGDHA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS001899 OBC-A  79.69 78.20  79.32 30

NITU KUMARIVU25PSCNMS009611 UR  82.20 70.40  79.25 31

SNEHA KARMAKARVU25PSCNMS001469 OBC-B  77.15 83.20  78.66 32

BIPASHA MAITYVU25PSCNMS000009 GEN  72.70 92.00  77.53 33

SHREYA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS006935 GEN  75.40 83.40  77.40 34

AVINANDA PALVU25PSCNMS011290 GEN  73.50 87.40  76.98 35

SOUNDARJYA MUKHERJEEVU25PSCNMS009791 GEN  74.20 85.20  76.95 36

TANUSHRI BISWASVU25PSCNMS008246 SC  79.20 70.00  76.90 37

KOUSHIK CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS001953 GEN  74.30 83.40  76.58 38

PURBA SINGHA ROYVU25PSCNMS009529 GEN  77.22 74.40  76.52 39

SUMANA MANDALVU25PSCNMS009508 SC  75.20 79.00  76.15 40

PUJA MONDALVU25PSCNMS002212 GEN  72.10 87.40  75.93 41

REYONI TARAFDARVU25PSCNMS001882 OBC-A  72.69 85.40  75.87 42

SANGITA CHOUDHURYVU25PSCNMS011129 SC  71.20 89.60  75.80 43

PURBASHA DASVU25PSCNMS011469 GEN  72.60 84.20  75.50 44
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SANJIB GIRIVU25PSCNMS002032 GEN  71.20 88.40  75.50 45

KONA KHAMARUVU25PSCNMS011902 GEN  77.90 65.83  74.88 46

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSCNMS012907 OBC-B  73.40 79.00  74.80 47

SHREYASEE MANDALVU25PSCNMS006110 GEN  75.00 73.80  74.70 48

PRATYUSA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS009063 GEN  72.70 79.00  74.28 49

SAINA PARVEENVU25PSCNMS010737 OBC-B  71.00 83.80  74.20 50

SUMANA KHANVU25PSCNMS012564 OBC-A  67.61 92.60  73.86 51

PUSPITA CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS012449 GEN  71.20 81.80  73.85 52

SOHAM BANERJEEVU25PSCNMS012367 GEN  68.90 88.60  73.83 53

SOMIYA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS012200 GEN  69.40 87.00  73.80 54

ARUNAVA PANJAVU25PSCNMS004183 GEN  68.38 89.20  73.59 55

NAYONIKA PAULVU25PSCNMS005118 OBC-B  68.50 88.20  73.43 56

SUDIPTA RANI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS012474 OBC-B  68.57 86.60  73.08 57

RAUNAK AFROZEVU25PSCNMS008930 OBC-B  76.90 57.80  72.13 58

TUHINA GUHAVU25PSCNMS000550 GEN  68.40 82.20  71.85 59

SHREYASEE GIRIVU25PSCNMS003776 GEN  64.85 92.80  71.84 60

SHRABANTI KHANVU25PSCNMS011866 GEN  64.50 90.00  70.88 61

TAMANNA SABNAMVU25PSCNMS009315 GEN  65.00 87.00  70.50 62

SNEHASISH ACHARYAVU25PSCNMS012976 GEN  67.14 80.00  70.36 63

MANJITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS008957 SC  71.90 64.50  70.05 64

ANANYA KARVU25PSCNMS009845 OBC-B  65.00 83.60  69.65 65

MD ALIUJJAMANVU25PSCNMS000671 GEN  67.80 74.60  69.50 66
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: UR

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

ANANTA KHARATVU25PSCNMS002903 SC  68.20 71.80  69.10 67

SNEHA NANDIVU25PSCNMS008811 GEN  68.60 69.20  68.75 68

INDRAJIT PALVU25PSCNMS010251 OBC-A  63.40 84.00  68.55 69

SHRABANTI SAHAVU25PSCNMS011523 SC  63.75 81.00  68.06 70

PRIYA DEBNATHVU25PSCNMS012905 OBC-A  67.40 67.80  67.50 71

TANMOY PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS007249 SC  67.00 59.00  65.00 72

ISHANI CHAKRABORTYVU25PSCNMS007543 GEN  56.10 91.20  64.88 73

ARMINA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS009594 OBC-A  60.30 77.80  64.68 74

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSCNMS008774 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 75

TUHINA BAGVU25PSCNMS011734 GEN  60.66 73.40  63.85 76

SNEHA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS008460 GEN  54.70 89.00  63.28 77

HRITWICK DASVU25PSCNMS010652 OBC-B  59.60 61.60  60.10 78
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-A

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

MITALI LAKSHMANVU25PSCNMS000339 OBC-A  89.20 81.60  87.30 1

SAHALI GHOSHVU25PSCNMS000916 OBC-A  81.20 82.60  81.55 2

MUGDHA GHOSHVU25PSCNMS001899 OBC-A  79.69 78.20  79.32 3

REYONI TARAFDARVU25PSCNMS001882 OBC-A  72.69 85.40  75.87 4

SUMANA KHANVU25PSCNMS012564 OBC-A  67.61 92.60  73.86 5

INDRAJIT PALVU25PSCNMS010251 OBC-A  63.40 84.00  68.55 6

PRIYA DEBNATHVU25PSCNMS012905 OBC-A  67.40 67.80  67.50 7

ARMINA KHATUNVU25PSCNMS009594 OBC-A  60.30 77.80  64.68 8

MAMPIARA BEGAMVU25PSCNMS008774 OBC-A  59.00 80.20  64.30 9
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: OBC-B

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

DHARITRI MAHATOVU25PSCNMS003594 OBC-B  92.80 91.00  92.35 1

SUSMITA GORAIVU25PSCNMS008162 OBC-B  90.00 87.00  89.25 2

APARNA MAHATOVU25PSCNMS003717 OBC-B  84.80 92.40  86.70 3

ARPITA GARAIVU25PSCNMS003567 OBC-B  84.92 90.00  86.19 4

AZIJ AKHTARVU25PSCNMS006772 OBC-B  83.28 86.20  84.01 5

ABIR SENVU25PSCNMS001339 OBC-B  78.80 83.40  79.95 6

SNEHA KARMAKARVU25PSCNMS001469 OBC-B  77.15 83.20  78.66 7

SUBHAJIT KARMAKARVU25PSCNMS012907 OBC-B  73.40 79.00  74.80 8

SAINA PARVEENVU25PSCNMS010737 OBC-B  71.00 83.80  74.20 9

NAYONIKA PAULVU25PSCNMS005118 OBC-B  68.50 88.20  73.43 10

SUDIPTA RANI SAHOOVU25PSCNMS012474 OBC-B  68.57 86.60  73.08 11

RAUNAK AFROZEVU25PSCNMS008930 OBC-B  76.90 57.80  72.13 12

ANANYA KARVU25PSCNMS009845 OBC-B  65.00 83.60  69.65 13

HRITWICK DASVU25PSCNMS010652 OBC-B  59.60 61.60  60.10 14
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Provisional Merit List (After Editing/Correction)  

Category: SC

Vidyasagar University

  Program Name: M.Sc. in Clinical Nutrition & Dietetics (CND)

Academic Session:2025-2026

 * Seats will be filled subject to availability of seats under different category maintaining the eligibility criteria. 

* This merit list has been generated on the basis of the unverified data submitted by the candidates. If found, any    

falsification of data, the admission will be instantly cancelled at any stage of the study. 

Other University – 20% Seats

RANK AIN Name Category Merit

Score

Qualifying 

Exam %

10+2 

(%)

EWSPWD 

SAPTOMI MAKHALVU25PSCNMS009238 SC  78.60 92.40  82.05 1

ANCHITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS000636 SC  78.30 87.80  80.68 2

TANUSHRI BISWASVU25PSCNMS008246 SC  79.20 70.00  76.90 3

SUMANA MANDALVU25PSCNMS009508 SC  75.20 79.00  76.15 4

SANGITA CHOUDHURYVU25PSCNMS011129 SC  71.20 89.60  75.80 5

MANJITA MONDALVU25PSCNMS008957 SC  71.90 64.50  70.05 6

ANANTA KHARATVU25PSCNMS002903 SC  68.20 71.80  69.10 7

SHRABANTI SAHAVU25PSCNMS011523 SC  63.75 81.00  68.06 8

TANMOY PRAMANIKVU25PSCNMS007249 SC  67.00 59.00  65.00 9
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